
Little Britches National Finals Rodeo

Sorted by TOTAL POINTS (gray column)

World All Around 07/08/2023 01:42:51 PM

Member
(R) denotes a Rookie

Season AA Points Finals
AA Points

TOTAL
AA Points

JUNIOR BOYS

  1
WESLEY LAMMERS

 5002Back #:

356.00 2031.00  3728.00345.00 336.00 335.00 325.00

1697.00Total:

  2
PARKER NORRIS

 4115Back #:

344.00 2105.00  3462.00314.00 252.00 230.00 217.00

1357.00Total:

  3
MASON ELDER

 6707Back #:

484.00 1273.50  3431.50453.00 436.00 393.00 392.00

2158.00Total:

  4
KASH JEPSON

 7553Back #:

355.00 1705.00  3196.00284.00 284.00 284.00 284.00

1491.00Total:

  5
OWEN GILLESPIE

 4447Back #:

346.00 1274.00  2851.00336.00 317.00 291.00 287.00

1577.00Total:

  6
HAMMER PETERSON

 7313Back #:

360.00 1094.00  2786.00350.00 331.00 330.00 321.00

1692.00Total:

  7
DAWSON SHAW

 7722Back #:

330.00 1008.50  2449.50301.00 280.00 267.00 263.00

1441.00Total:

  8
CARTER STEMWEDEL

 5605Back #:

327.00 1008.00  2403.00274.00 266.00 264.00 264.00

1395.00Total:

  9
TUCKER GUTH

 3716Back #:

275.00 1040.00  2394.00274.00 274.00 267.00 264.00

1354.00Total:

 10
RIGGS CALDWELL

 7824Back #:

286.00  982.50  2354.50276.00 275.00 268.00 267.00

1372.00Total:

 11
COLE CAPSHAW

 7142Back #:

330.00  952.00  2347.00318.00 264.00 244.00 239.00

1395.00Total:

 12
SKINNER WILKINSON

 3540Back #:

259.00 1094.00  2318.00250.00 248.00 246.00 221.00

1224.00Total:

 13
DEVIN JOHNSON

 4845Back #: (R)

320.00  836.00  2305.00319.00 290.00 278.00 262.00

1469.00Total:

 14
CONNER HAYGOOD

 7753Back #:

350.00  562.00  2264.00350.00 339.00 332.00 331.00

1702.00Total:

 15
CHRISTOPHER LURZ

 6406Back #:

269.00 1079.00  2262.00250.00 239.00 218.00 207.00

1183.00Total:

 16
HAYZEN SHUMWAY

 4379Back #:

323.00  697.00  2208.00318.00 299.00 291.00 280.00

1511.00Total:

 17
KAYSON LASYONE

 7664Back #:

303.00  814.00  2158.00301.00 272.00 252.00 216.00

1344.00Total:

 18
BRAXTON DAVIS

 3922Back #:

302.00  749.00  2150.00290.00 277.00 268.00 264.00

1401.00Total:
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 19
BRONC EVANS

 4307Back #: (R)

214.00 1152.00  2104.00204.00 204.00 184.00 146.00

 952.00Total:

 20
WILL PLEASANT

 7658Back #:

332.00  681.00  2094.00293.00 268.00 261.00 259.00

1413.00Total:

 21
HOUSTON CHILDERS

 4427Back #:

268.00  997.00  2026.00257.00 216.00 144.00 144.00

1029.00Total:

 22
LUCAS SCOTT

 7916Back #:

427.00  182.00  2023.00387.00 346.00 345.00 336.00

1841.00Total:

 23
CASEYN SCARBROUGH

 3878Back #:

142.00 1198.00  1883.00142.00 137.00 132.00 132.00

 685.00Total:

 24
LOGAN SANBORN

 7149Back #:

331.00  485.00  1863.00280.00 259.00 258.00 250.00

1378.00Total:

 25
MORGAN HARTWIG

 7091Back #:

335.00  340.00  1854.00335.00 285.00 285.00 274.00

1514.00Total:

 26
MAVERICK BARRATT

 7968Back #:

296.00  424.00  1837.00286.00 278.00 277.00 276.00

1413.00Total:

 27
COOPER SAMPSON

 3163Back #:

345.00  532.00  1820.00259.00 229.00 229.00 226.00

1288.00Total:

 28
DAVIS GATES

 6387Back #:

339.00  358.00  1816.00319.00 318.00 276.00 206.00

1458.00Total:

 29
BLAZE TIBBS

 7820Back #:

328.00  198.00  1752.00318.00 308.00 304.00 296.00

1554.00Total:

 30
CASE CALHOUN

 7020Back #:

240.00  683.00  1751.00229.00 209.00 195.00 195.00

1068.00Total:

 31
LUKE MOON

 5873Back #:

368.00  467.00  1742.00284.00 213.00 205.00 205.00

1275.00Total:

 32
SHADD HUFFMAN

 7212Back #:

171.00  999.00  1742.00148.00 146.00 144.00 134.00

 743.00Total:

 33
SAWYER TUNNAGE

 7187Back #: (R)

230.00  655.00  1715.00219.00 218.00 217.00 176.00

1060.00Total:

 34
DUTTON DAYBELL

 6465Back #:

318.00  288.00  1685.00285.00 278.00 259.00 257.00

1397.00Total:

 35
SAMUEL MACIBORSKI

 7739Back #:

312.00  398.50  1641.50241.00 239.00 233.00 218.00

1243.00Total:

 36
GRAESON . BOTTINI

 7989Back #:

274.00  440.00  1605.00265.00 235.00 206.00 185.00

1165.00Total:
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 37
CASE PATTERSON

 7431Back #:

260.00  504.00  1602.00216.00 216.00 207.00 199.00

1098.00Total:

 38
IKE LITTLE

 5150Back #:

322.00  292.00  1597.00269.00 259.00 243.00 212.00

1305.00Total:

 39
OWEN SCHLAGETER

 7849Back #:

339.00  125.00  1592.00287.00 281.00 280.00 280.00

1467.00Total:

 40
GARRETT . CORNWALL

 6112Back #: (R)

244.00  554.00  1570.00228.00 188.00 178.00 178.00

1016.00Total:

 41
COOPER FISHER

 6565Back #:

357.00    0.00  1564.00346.00 298.00 286.00 277.00

1564.00Total:

 42
ACE LAMMERS

 5017Back #:

318.00  153.00  1530.00278.00 266.00 258.00 257.00

1377.00Total:

 43
CASH NICKLES

 7848Back #:

207.00  540.00  1484.00196.00 184.00 179.00 178.00

 944.00Total:

 44
DAVIS PAULK

 5812Back #:

236.00  419.00  1476.00223.00 210.00 197.00 191.00

1057.00Total:

 45
TANNER RICHARDS

 4886Back #:

194.00  621.00  1471.00193.00 187.00 142.00 134.00

 850.00Total:

 46
STETSON MELBY

 5311Back #:

345.00    0.00  1446.00295.00 276.00 266.00 264.00

1446.00Total:

 47
TUCKER LARSON

 7963Back #:

248.00  398.50  1433.50211.00 201.00 196.00 179.00

1035.00Total:

 48
JP JENSEN

 7036Back #:

247.00  347.00  1431.00231.00 224.00 195.00 187.00

1084.00Total:

 49
TY CARTER

 7998Back #:

254.00  166.00  1407.00248.00 248.00 247.00 244.00

1241.00Total:

 50
GRADY GREEN

 3478Back #:

264.00  162.00  1373.00264.00 255.00 214.00 214.00

1211.00Total:

 51
BROOKS KEE

 4583Back #:

238.00  333.00  1371.00225.00 205.00 195.00 175.00

1038.00Total:

 52
WYATT MANN

 3719Back #:

270.00   95.00  1370.00267.00 260.00 247.00 231.00

1275.00Total:

 53
HADEN EWING

 5019Back #:

377.00  111.00  1370.00246.00 236.00 205.00 195.00

1259.00Total:

 54
STOCKTON CRIBBS

 7125Back #:

284.00    0.00  1340.00274.00 264.00 264.00 254.00

1340.00Total:
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 55
LOGAN VANDER HAMM

 6896Back #:

213.00  647.00  1340.00213.00 124.00  72.00  71.00

 693.00Total:

 56
TY AUSTIN

 4618Back #: (R)

247.00  380.00  1332.00189.00 184.00 167.00 165.00

 952.00Total:

 57
LARAMIE HOEKWATER

 4957Back #:

343.00   61.00  1328.00290.00 215.00 211.00 208.00

1267.00Total:

 58
COOPER FEARS

 4631Back #:

266.00  166.00  1327.00264.00 244.00 194.00 193.00

1161.00Total:

 59
WADE LOEHR

 4554Back #:

274.00    0.00  1300.00274.00 274.00 265.00 213.00

1300.00Total:

 60
BREVYN ERKER

 6968Back #:

289.00    0.00  1283.00264.00 254.00 244.00 232.00

1283.00Total:

 61
LOUIS WEDGWORTH

 5201Back #:

251.00  251.00  1280.00227.00 188.00 187.00 176.00

1029.00Total:

 62
WYATT WALKER

 3339Back #: (R)

264.00    0.00  1270.00264.00 254.00 244.00 244.00

1270.00Total:

 63
JON MORGAN

 4949Back #:

305.00    0.00  1267.00255.00 245.00 236.00 226.00

1267.00Total:

 64
BRYCE BURKE

 5936Back #:

267.00   52.00  1248.00247.00 229.00 229.00 224.00

1196.00Total:

 65
FLINT KREMPIN

 7924Back #:

226.00  216.00  1221.00214.00 203.00 187.00 175.00

1005.00Total:

 66
ASHTON BURFORD

 5875Back #:

214.00  285.00  1209.00213.00 213.00 142.00 142.00

 924.00Total:

 67
ROPE CROSS

 5541Back #: (R)

284.00    0.00  1201.00274.00 245.00 205.00 193.00

1201.00Total:

 68
COOPER MCNABB

 5196Back #:

192.00  373.00  1182.00172.00 150.00 150.00 145.00

 809.00Total:

 69
MCKLANE DUNCAN

 7440Back #:

261.00    0.00  1181.00247.00 228.00 227.00 218.00

1181.00Total:

 70
CRUZ VANN

 5471Back #: (R)

144.00  509.00  1181.00132.00 132.00 132.00 132.00

 672.00Total:

 71
PAYTON MURPHY

 4634Back #:

216.00  198.00  1173.00204.00 194.00 185.00 176.00

 975.00Total:

 72
JEREMIAH RIVERA

 5552Back #:

291.00    0.00  1167.00259.00 241.00 208.00 168.00

1167.00Total:
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 73
HUDSON REDMAN

 5152Back #:

210.00  374.00  1165.00171.00 142.00 142.00 126.00

 791.00Total:

 74
REECE CATENARO

 5985Back #:

309.00    0.00  1158.00264.00 203.00 200.00 182.00

1158.00Total:

 75
BRONSON JELLISON

 3244Back #: (R)

216.00  388.00  1153.00142.00 142.00 133.00 132.00

 765.00Total:

 76
CORBIN FISKETJON

 3314Back #:

260.00   44.00  1152.00229.00 213.00 213.00 193.00

1108.00Total:

 77
OLAN . PEARCE

 6951Back #:

228.00  157.00  1141.00217.00 186.00 177.00 176.00

 984.00Total:

 78
GAGE HUDSON

 7745Back #:

258.00    0.00  1139.00228.00 228.00 226.00 199.00

1139.00Total:

 79
PARKER PINTER

 7343Back #:

265.00    0.00  1135.00227.00 218.00 213.00 212.00

1135.00Total:

 80
COLT DANIEL

 4380Back #:

257.00    0.00  1116.00250.00 218.00 196.00 195.00

1116.00Total:

 81
RYDER . PHILLIPS-TREAT

 7263Back #:

257.00    0.00  1112.00227.00 214.00 208.00 206.00

1112.00Total:

 82
TREVIN BARRY

 4466Back #:

207.00  189.00  1108.00193.00 188.00 175.00 156.00

 919.00Total:

 83
TRENTON PRATER

 7724Back #: (R)

277.00   35.00  1099.00226.00 203.00 183.00 175.00

1064.00Total:

 84
KANE BRADY

 5257Back #:

280.00   24.00  1087.00211.00 198.00 187.00 187.00

1063.00Total:

 85
CASEN CORCORAN

 5652Back #:

286.00   45.00  1085.00234.00 183.00 174.00 163.00

1040.00Total:

 86
CARSON SHEETS

 4968Back #:

237.00    0.00  1077.00229.00 218.00 207.00 186.00

1077.00Total:

 87
ROAN BURNETTE

 3700Back #:

143.00  547.00  1060.00123.00  93.00  83.00  71.00

 513.00Total:

 88
WALKER DAVIS

 5470Back #: (R)

269.00   45.00  1058.00203.00 203.00 193.00 145.00

1013.00Total:

 89
ROSIN KEPLIN

 3543Back #:

345.00    0.00  1045.00213.00 203.00 142.00 142.00

1045.00Total:

 90
DAWSON HUSBAND

 5894Back #:

228.00    0.00  1028.00207.00 201.00 196.00 196.00

1028.00Total:
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 91
CARTER GRIFFIN

 4914Back #:

187.00  240.50  1011.50175.00 167.00 125.00 117.00

 771.00Total:

 92
REID BREEDLOVE

 7653Back #:

237.00   72.00   996.00217.00 185.00 143.00 142.00

 924.00Total:

 93
GUNNER REYNOLDS

 5454Back #:

244.00   24.00   991.00199.00 177.00 176.00 171.00

 967.00Total:

 94
HOUSTON HAWKINS

 7767Back #:

185.00  105.00   966.00175.00 174.00 166.00 161.00

 861.00Total:

 95
TY LAVERGNE

 6497Back #:

 72.00  605.00   961.00 71.00  71.00  71.00  71.00

 356.00Total:

 96
LANE LOONEY

 7412Back #:

211.00    0.00   946.00196.00 190.00 180.00 169.00

 946.00Total:

 97
DAHLEN (BERT) PEASE

 7602Back #:

203.00    0.00   944.00203.00 203.00 193.00 142.00

 944.00Total:

 98
KANYON STULL

 4793Back #:

274.00    0.00   942.00196.00 173.00 153.00 146.00

 942.00Total:

 99
RIDGE DEERE

 5739Back #: (R)

215.00   43.00   933.00201.00 197.00 143.00 134.00

 890.00Total:

100
TYAN . HRUBY

 5373Back #:

118.00  369.00   932.00115.00 113.00 112.00 105.00

 563.00Total:

101
WILLIAM BREEDLOVE

 7866Back #:

197.00   65.00   931.00179.00 171.00 164.00 155.00

 866.00Total:

102
TUCKER LINDSEY

 7590Back #:

213.00    0.00   925.00200.00 187.00 172.00 153.00

 925.00Total:

103
BRAX NUCKLES

 4215Back #:

195.00    0.00   925.00195.00 186.00 176.00 173.00

 925.00Total:

104
CODY MILLER

 7540Back #:

134.00  500.00   920.00 72.00  72.00  71.00  71.00

 420.00Total:

105
CLAYTON HOUCK

 3367Back #:

236.00    0.00   911.00215.00 183.00 154.00 123.00

 911.00Total:

106
BRY BULLARD

 3864Back #:

195.00   31.00   907.00189.00 189.00 158.00 145.00

 876.00Total:

107
RHETT CRAIG

 4341Back #:

143.00  478.00   906.00 72.00  71.00  71.00  71.00

 428.00Total:

108
CASH DAVIS

 4478Back #:

231.00    0.00   898.00202.00 177.00 151.00 137.00

 898.00Total:
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109
HUNTER RICHARDS

 3918Back #:

204.00    0.00   897.00196.00 195.00 169.00 133.00

 897.00Total:

110
TREVOR LEGGETT

 4560Back #:

145.00  223.00   896.00144.00 134.00 125.00 125.00

 673.00Total:

111
TRAYDEN TAYLOR

 4880Back #: (R)

215.00    0.00   885.00214.00 167.00 147.00 142.00

 885.00Total:

112
WYATT BECK

 4908Back #: (R)

259.00    0.00   882.00195.00 177.00 156.00  95.00

 882.00Total:

113
CAMERON THOMAS

 7388Back #:

255.00    0.00   879.00200.00 156.00 150.00 118.00

 879.00Total:

114
TRACE WATKINS

 5851Back #:

145.00  184.00   875.00142.00 135.00 135.00 134.00

 691.00Total:

115
BROCK WHITE

 3370Back #:

 71.00  507.00   862.00 71.00  71.00  71.00  71.00

 355.00Total:

116
SLATE PAUL MCCARDLE

 4503Back #:

170.00   65.00   856.00169.00 168.00 146.00 138.00

 791.00Total:

117
BRAXTON TOWNSEND

 6339Back #:

203.00   42.00   845.00174.00 142.00 142.00 142.00

 803.00Total:

118
JOHN HENRY SERATT

 3371Back #:

196.00    0.00   843.00195.00 166.00 144.00 142.00

 843.00Total:

119
TRENT BOEGNER

 3558Back #:

195.00    0.00   841.00184.00 174.00 156.00 132.00

 841.00Total:

120
KOLBYN PORTIE

 5188Back #:

192.00    0.00   840.00170.00 166.00 157.00 155.00

 840.00Total:

121
SAMUEL WELLS

 5910Back #:

236.00    0.00   831.00156.00 152.00 150.00 137.00

 831.00Total:

122
WYATT BLONDIN

 7738Back #:

196.00    0.00   830.00176.00 156.00 156.00 146.00

 830.00Total:

123
LAWSON WOODWARD

 5259Back #:

185.00    0.00   824.00176.00 175.00 144.00 144.00

 824.00Total:

124
SUTTON AVEDISIAN

 6837Back #:

 71.00  469.00   824.00 71.00  71.00  71.00  71.00

 355.00Total:

125
LANDON PATTERSON

 7679Back #: (R)

203.00    0.00   823.00203.00 142.00 142.00 133.00

 823.00Total:

126
LUCAS COLEMAN

 7581Back #:

191.00    0.00   821.00189.00 168.00 137.00 136.00

 821.00Total:
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127
RHYDER CLARK

 6809Back #:

206.00    0.00   813.00175.00 156.00 143.00 133.00

 813.00Total:

128
CODY CORBIN

 4565Back #:

203.00    0.00   808.00203.00 138.00 132.00 132.00

 808.00Total:

129
TRUCE . TOLMAN

 7043Back #: (R)

206.00    0.00   800.00186.00 142.00 134.00 132.00

 800.00Total:

130
TREY BARNETT

 3815Back #:

193.00    0.00   796.00184.00 145.00 142.00 132.00

 796.00Total:

131
TREY BINGHAM

 3834Back #: (R)

116.00  303.00   795.00104.00  94.00  94.00  84.00

 492.00Total:

132
BRODY WINCHELL

 5121Back #:

183.00    0.00   793.00183.00 163.00 132.00 132.00

 793.00Total:

133
LANE WALLACE

 7854Back #: (R)

194.00    0.00   793.00173.00 161.00 142.00 123.00

 793.00Total:

134
JONAH MASON

 6635Back #:

175.00    0.00   786.00173.00 163.00 143.00 132.00

 786.00Total:

135
BRODY BOUDREAUX

 5253Back #:

132.00  182.00   781.00127.00 123.00 114.00 103.00

 599.00Total:

136
CLANCY GOEBEL

 3814Back #: (R)

167.00    0.00   780.00165.00 156.00 155.00 137.00

 780.00Total:

137
KOLT HOLLINGSWORTH

 7643Back #:

215.00    0.00   779.00156.00 145.00 137.00 126.00

 779.00Total:

138
CUTTER WARD

 3246Back #:

169.00    0.00   778.00161.00 151.00 149.00 148.00

 778.00Total:

139
BRAYDEN KIRKLAND

 3356Back #:

155.00   43.00   778.00154.00 145.00 142.00 139.00

 735.00Total:

140
KADE KING

 3889Back #:

 71.00  418.00   773.00 71.00  71.00  71.00  71.00

 355.00Total:

141
BRAXTON HALL

 5566Back #:

206.00    0.00   769.00166.00 133.00 132.00 132.00

 769.00Total:

142
TAYDEN LARSON

 7257Back #:

239.00    0.00   767.00144.00 135.00 134.00 115.00

 767.00Total:

143
JAYDON . MCDANIEL

 6426Back #:

 71.00  410.50   765.50 71.00  71.00  71.00  71.00

 355.00Total:

144
RYDER CRUCIGER

 6234Back #: (R)

142.00  223.00   764.00105.00 104.00  95.00  95.00

 541.00Total:
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145
ELI CLARK

 4144Back #: (R)

177.00   68.00   762.00138.00 135.00 127.00 117.00

 694.00Total:

146
HUDSON CRANE

 3813Back #:

193.00    0.00   757.00166.00 134.00 132.00 132.00

 757.00Total:

147
WILEY . WOMER

 6360Back #:

194.00    0.00   755.00193.00 133.00 122.00 113.00

 755.00Total:

148
TUREK THOMPSON

 7083Back #:

177.00    0.00   747.00157.00 143.00 137.00 133.00

 747.00Total:

149
JUDD WRIGHT

 5483Back #:

160.00    0.00   742.00151.00 145.00 143.00 143.00

 742.00Total:

150
YATES CARTWRIGHT

 4130Back #:

193.00    0.00   742.00183.00 122.00 122.00 122.00

 742.00Total:

151
RYLAN RICHMANN

 5142Back #:

184.00    0.00   738.00184.00 132.00 122.00 116.00

 738.00Total:

152
ANDREW BAHR

 6353Back #:

157.00    0.00   736.00148.00 147.00 146.00 138.00

 736.00Total:

153
COOPER . CONRY

 3441Back #:

163.00    0.00   733.00147.00 144.00 143.00 136.00

 733.00Total:

154
BRODY MARTIN

 3934Back #:

204.00    0.00   733.00142.00 132.00 132.00 123.00

 733.00Total:

155
TJ TEBBS

 3931Back #:

184.00    0.00   720.00145.00 145.00 124.00 122.00

 720.00Total:

156
MASON KNAPP

 3963Back #:

 71.00  364.00   719.00 71.00  71.00  71.00  71.00

 355.00Total:

157
CASH BERRY

 3751Back #:

198.00    0.00   716.00172.00 137.00 115.00  94.00

 716.00Total:

158
LANE ADDISON

 5822Back #:

157.00    0.00   715.00156.00 134.00 134.00 134.00

 715.00Total:

159
COLBY HOEKWATER

 5294Back #:

160.00    0.00   712.00147.00 136.00 136.00 133.00

 712.00Total:

160
JABE PARKER

 5120Back #: (R)

 71.00  360.50   705.50 71.00  71.00  71.00  61.00

 345.00Total:

161
CARSON SHARIT

 7859Back #:

160.00    0.00   705.00148.00 136.00 132.00 129.00

 705.00Total:

162
CAVIN HOUSHOLDER

 6739Back #:

154.00    0.00   702.00143.00 137.00 134.00 134.00

 702.00Total:
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163
ALFRED SWITZER

 5628Back #:

142.00  154.00   699.00126.00 117.00  86.00  74.00

 545.00Total:

164
WILEY . THOMAS

 5729Back #: (R)

 71.00  343.00   698.00 71.00  71.00  71.00  71.00

 355.00Total:

165
KENT BECKER

 4870Back #:

209.00    0.00   697.00191.00 106.00  96.00  95.00

 697.00Total:

166
KEEGAN NOTHERN

 3986Back #:

177.00    0.00   693.00175.00 125.00 113.00 103.00

 693.00Total:

167
COOPER . GOZA

 7159Back #:

144.00   32.00   688.00135.00 134.00 125.00 118.00

 656.00Total:

168
GARRET BEVAN

 4819Back #:

213.00    0.00   682.00142.00 132.00 103.00  92.00

 682.00Total:

169
JOHN-DEAN SCHIER

 7951Back #:

184.00    0.00   681.00135.00 133.00 125.00 104.00

 681.00Total:

170
GAGE GRIFFIN

 4913Back #:

157.00    0.00   681.00156.00 134.00 119.00 115.00

 681.00Total:

171
IZZAK SULT

 6991Back #:

142.00    0.00   670.00142.00 132.00 132.00 122.00

 670.00Total:

172
DALTON MIMS

 7433Back #:

185.00    0.00   665.00132.00 122.00 113.00 113.00

 665.00Total:

173
TREVER TRAHAN

 5313Back #: (R)

178.00    0.00   662.00168.00 125.00  97.00  94.00

 662.00Total:

174
LAKEN GRIEMSMAN

 5738Back #: (R)

229.00    0.00   658.00136.00 125.00  85.00  83.00

 658.00Total:

175
WILEY . LENHART

 7271Back #:

198.00    0.00   651.00127.00 126.00 125.00  75.00

 651.00Total:

176
SAWYER BRITT

 6409Back #:

178.00    0.00   651.00143.00 123.00 113.00  94.00

 651.00Total:

177
LUKE GREENE

 5086Back #:

176.00    0.00   649.00136.00 124.00 107.00 106.00

 649.00Total:

178
GABRIEL HOBBS

 6508Back #:

178.00    0.00   647.00149.00 126.00 108.00  86.00

 647.00Total:

179
COLIE WOLFE

 5886Back #: (R)

142.00  218.00   644.00 71.00  71.00  71.00  71.00

 426.00Total:

180
CASH GOODMAN

 6082Back #: (R)

142.00    0.00   639.00142.00 142.00 142.00  71.00

 639.00Total:
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181
BRIGGS . COOLEY

 3119Back #:

 72.00  283.00   634.00 71.00  71.00  71.00  66.00

 351.00Total:

182
RILEY HUGHES

 4763Back #: (R)

 84.00  303.00   634.00 72.00  71.00  52.00  52.00

 331.00Total:

183
WAYNE BRUNSON

 7863Back #:

129.00   64.00   633.00118.00 113.00 111.00  98.00

 569.00Total:

184
BRADY HAYES

 5786Back #:

138.00    0.00   631.00134.00 123.00 123.00 113.00

 631.00Total:

185
GAGE CRAGO

 6758Back #: (R)

207.00    0.00   631.00125.00 113.00  93.00  93.00

 631.00Total:

186
CAJUN . SHEPHERD

 7776Back #: (R)

 72.00  273.00   629.00 71.00  71.00  71.00  71.00

 356.00Total:

187
ROYCE SIEMSEN

 7687Back #:

142.00    0.00   626.00142.00 134.00 104.00 104.00

 626.00Total:

188
DAMON HUSBAND

 3849Back #:

198.00    0.00   622.00118.00 109.00 103.00  94.00

 622.00Total:

189
REI WALN

 6407Back #:

134.00    0.00   605.00124.00 117.00 115.00 115.00

 605.00Total:

190
JOEL RIVERA

 6302Back #:

147.00    0.00   602.00135.00 115.00 109.00  96.00

 602.00Total:

191
AXEL DAVIS

 7869Back #:

136.00    0.00   601.00122.00 116.00 114.00 113.00

 601.00Total:

192
MILAS SMITH

 4469Back #:

146.00    0.00   593.00127.00 113.00 104.00 103.00

 593.00Total:

193
RYLAN FAGERHAUG

 3816Back #:

167.00    0.00   591.00124.00 124.00  88.00  88.00

 591.00Total:

194
COY BOYD

 6937Back #:

149.00    0.00   588.00123.00 108.00 104.00 104.00

 588.00Total:

195
HUNTER SALE

 6796Back #:

 71.00  229.00   584.00 71.00  71.00  71.00  71.00

 355.00Total:

196
COLT HATFIELD

 5965Back #: (R)

124.00    0.00   577.00123.00 114.00 113.00 103.00

 577.00Total:

197
JW REESE

 6675Back #: (R)

132.00    0.00   576.00129.00 126.00 114.00  75.00

 576.00Total:

198
CHANDLER STACY

 3063Back #:

132.00    0.00   572.00128.00 124.00 122.00  66.00

 572.00Total:
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199
JACKSON KING

 7471Back #:

139.00    0.00   572.00116.00 116.00 115.00  86.00

 572.00Total:

200
OWEN CLAY

 5238Back #: (R)

124.00    0.00   571.00114.00 114.00 113.00 106.00

 571.00Total:

201
TRACE TYLER

 3215Back #:

142.00    0.00   568.00142.00 142.00  71.00  71.00

 568.00Total:

202
TREY PARRY

 6797Back #:

156.00    0.00   564.00146.00  94.00  84.00  84.00

 564.00Total:

203
LEVI DEHART

 7794Back #:

 71.00  217.00   562.00 71.00  71.00  66.00  66.00

 345.00Total:

204
ELI MCDONALD

 6901Back #: (R)

138.00    0.00   560.00132.00 125.00  88.00  77.00

 560.00Total:

205
HAYZE GARRETT

 7152Back #:

174.00    0.00   553.00106.00  94.00  93.00  86.00

 553.00Total:

206
JARRETT . BILBY

 4750Back #:

183.00    0.00   549.00132.00 112.00  61.00  61.00

 549.00Total:

207
JAXON TOWNSEND

 4245Back #:

122.00    0.00   540.00108.00 105.00 103.00 102.00

 540.00Total:

208
BRYAR HILL

 7050Back #: (R)

168.00    0.00   534.00 94.00  94.00  94.00  84.00

 534.00Total:

209
DALTON HARVEY

 7578Back #: (R)

133.00    0.00   530.00132.00 123.00  71.00  71.00

 530.00Total:

210
RYAN BAILEY

 5359Back #: (R)

123.00    0.00   527.00110.00 104.00  96.00  94.00

 527.00Total:

211
LEVI OWENS

 3079Back #:

135.00    0.00   519.00125.00 115.00  72.00  72.00

 519.00Total:

212
ETHAN PARROTT

 3321Back #:

 71.00  164.00   519.00 71.00  71.00  71.00  71.00

 355.00Total:

213
DOUGLAS CRAWFORD

 4752Back #:

137.00    0.00   516.00104.00  95.00  94.00  86.00

 516.00Total:

214
COOPER PEARSON

 7981Back #:

109.00    0.00   509.00105.00  99.00  98.00  98.00

 509.00Total:

215
JACK JONES

 7657Back #:

123.00    0.00   509.00114.00 113.00  93.00  66.00

 509.00Total:

216
ZANE SMITH

 3698Back #: (R)

113.00    0.00   507.00104.00 103.00 103.00  84.00

 507.00Total:
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217
SHELBY WELLS

 4401Back #:

117.00    0.00   506.00107.00 106.00  98.00  78.00

 506.00Total:

218
HAZE HUNT

 4114Back #:

133.00    0.00   505.00101.00  94.00  93.00  84.00

 505.00Total:

219
KOLBY WILCHER

 5159Back #:

139.00    0.00   505.00 99.00  96.00  95.00  76.00

 505.00Total:

220
JOHN HARDWICK

 6103Back #: (R)

123.00    0.00   503.00113.00 102.00  83.00  82.00

 503.00Total:

221
JERRY COLLIER

 6256Back #:

122.00    0.00   500.00122.00  93.00  92.00  71.00

 500.00Total:

222
WYATT WEST

 6692Back #: (R)

112.00    0.00   500.00106.00 104.00  94.00  84.00

 500.00Total:

223
JORY OLSON

 4706Back #:

279.00    0.00   497.00146.00  72.00   0.00   0.00

 497.00Total:

224
WAYBURN CHANDLER

 5513Back #:

 72.00  144.00   494.00 72.00  72.00  72.00  62.00

 350.00Total:

225
BRAXTON GALLANDER

 7599Back #: (R)

122.00    0.00   490.00122.00 104.00  71.00  71.00

 490.00Total:

226
LANDON SHANHOLTZER

 6391Back #:

132.00    0.00   488.00112.00 102.00  71.00  71.00

 488.00Total:

227
BENTLEY MORRIS

 6575Back #: (R)

113.00    0.00   487.00107.00 102.00  94.00  71.00

 487.00Total:

228
LANDON STEWART

 5939Back #:

117.00    0.00   485.00109.00 104.00  79.00  76.00

 485.00Total:

229
BRONX WITHERS

 5054Back #: (R)

126.00    0.00   479.00102.00 102.00  75.00  74.00

 479.00Total:

230
COLTON HONN

 7613Back #:

132.00    0.00   478.00102.00 102.00  71.00  71.00

 478.00Total:

231
RIDGE YEAGER

 7039Back #: (R)

 71.00  122.00   477.00 71.00  71.00  71.00  71.00

 355.00Total:

232
OWEN BROUSSARD

 5304Back #:

177.00    0.00   469.00 84.00  74.00  72.00  62.00

 469.00Total:

233
JOHN WILKS

 4664Back #:

116.00    0.00   468.00106.00  86.00  86.00  74.00

 468.00Total:

234
CASH MENEES

 3974Back #: (R)

114.00    0.00   466.00105.00  97.00  75.00  75.00

 466.00Total:
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235
LEVI MAY

 3009Back #: (R)

147.00    0.00   465.00115.00  85.00  63.00  55.00

 465.00Total:

236
CADEN OWENS

 3135Back #:

126.00    0.00   463.00123.00  72.00  71.00  71.00

 463.00Total:

237
WYLIE WILLIAMS

 5098Back #:

123.00    0.00   460.00123.00  72.00  71.00  71.00

 460.00Total:

238
BRONSON JONES

 3789Back #:

 71.00  117.00   452.00 71.00  71.00  61.00  61.00

 335.00Total:

239
PRESTON BAILEY

 5360Back #: (R)

136.00    0.00   447.00104.00  73.00  71.00  63.00

 447.00Total:

240
ELI YOUNG

 7379Back #:

126.00    0.00   443.00 94.00  86.00  84.00  53.00

 443.00Total:

241
AJ SMALL

 6118Back #:

124.00    0.00   443.00124.00  71.00  62.00  62.00

 443.00Total:

242
HUTSON WALTMAN

 6990Back #:

134.00    0.00   442.00 85.00  78.00  76.00  69.00

 442.00Total:

243
COOPER MCDONALD

 6315Back #: (R)

167.00    0.00   434.00 74.00  73.00  65.00  55.00

 434.00Total:

244
KASEN METTEAUER

 6578Back #:

132.00    0.00   432.00 93.00  84.00  62.00  61.00

 432.00Total:

245
CASH BECHT

 7535Back #: (R)

143.00    0.00   431.00 72.00  72.00  72.00  72.00

 431.00Total:

246
TUF SHANHOLTZER

 4391Back #:

112.00    0.00   427.00102.00  71.00  71.00  71.00

 427.00Total:

247
KAYSON WAGONER

 4804Back #:

106.00    0.00   427.00100.00  84.00  74.00  63.00

 427.00Total:

248
CAYDEN BROWN

 7837Back #: (R)

143.00    0.00   427.00 71.00  71.00  71.00  71.00

 427.00Total:

249
CHACE STROSCHEIN

 6138Back #:

176.00    0.00   426.00114.00 104.00  32.00   0.00

 426.00Total:

250
KASON MATHEWS

 6144Back #:

142.00    0.00   426.00 71.00  71.00  71.00  71.00

 426.00Total:

251
OLIVER STEELE

 4172Back #: (R)

122.00    0.00   425.00 84.00  74.00  74.00  71.00

 425.00Total:

252
COWDEN NORRIS

 3791Back #:

122.00    0.00   422.00115.00  62.00  62.00  61.00

 422.00Total:
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253
CONNER MOORE

 6083Back #: (R)

 72.00   66.00   422.00 71.00  71.00  71.00  71.00

 356.00Total:

254
TATE WHITE

 4539Back #:

 71.00   64.00   419.00 71.00  71.00  71.00  71.00

 355.00Total:

255
DAWSON CAMPBELL

 4807Back #: (R)

133.00    0.00   417.00 71.00  71.00  71.00  71.00

 417.00Total:

256
NEWT HARPER

 4494Back #:

134.00    0.00   416.00 84.00  74.00  62.00  62.00

 416.00Total:

257
CAYDEN HULS

 3855Back #:

136.00    0.00   416.00124.00  94.00  62.00   0.00

 416.00Total:

258
EASTON HICKS

 3193Back #:

115.00    0.00   415.00 95.00  72.00  71.00  62.00

 415.00Total:

259
HAYES HUFTY

 6332Back #: (R)

144.00    0.00   410.00 75.00  65.00  63.00  63.00

 410.00Total:

260
JAKE HALL

 7359Back #:

114.00    0.00   409.00106.00  77.00  56.00  56.00

 409.00Total:

261
ROYCE IRBY ROBINSON

 7382Back #:

113.00    0.00   408.00 78.00  75.00  74.00  68.00

 408.00Total:

262
CASH DUCKWORTH

 4663Back #: (R)

147.00    0.00   408.00 95.00  75.00  47.00  44.00

 408.00Total:

263
RYKER SAMUELSON

 7899Back #: (R)

127.00    0.00   401.00 97.00  74.00  55.00  48.00

 401.00Total:

264
LARAMIE ROBINSON

 4356Back #:

112.00    0.00   396.00 71.00  71.00  71.00  71.00

 396.00Total:

265
JACOB BROUSSARD

 5529Back #:

135.00    0.00   396.00 72.00  64.00  63.00  62.00

 396.00Total:

266
LINCOLN WORKMAN

 5646Back #:

 98.00    0.00   396.00 97.00  81.00  67.00  53.00

 396.00Total:

267
CASE . PAUL

 5903Back #: (R)

 71.00   39.00   394.00 71.00  71.00  71.00  71.00

 355.00Total:

268
BARAK . MCKAY

 6432Back #:

 93.00    0.00   389.00 74.00  74.00  74.00  74.00

 389.00Total:

269
RHETT PRIEST

 3709Back #: (R)

113.00    0.00   389.00 90.00  73.00  62.00  51.00

 389.00Total:

270
BAYLEN BROWN

 3985Back #:

 71.00   34.00   389.00 71.00  71.00  71.00  71.00

 355.00Total:
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271
ASHTON WARREN

 3418Back #: (R)

 83.00    0.00   386.00 83.00  74.00  73.00  73.00

 386.00Total:

272
SAM SHOEMAKER

 5280Back #: (R)

122.00    0.00   383.00 73.00  71.00  65.00  52.00

 383.00Total:

273
WYNN VANHOUTEN

 6846Back #: (R)

123.00    0.00   383.00 73.00  71.00  63.00  53.00

 383.00Total:

274
WADE LYNCH

 7014Back #:

127.00    0.00   379.00 96.00  86.00  42.00  28.00

 379.00Total:

275
LEVI HOEKWATER

 3884Back #:

 95.00    0.00   376.00 85.00  77.00  65.00  54.00

 376.00Total:

276
SAMUEL. EVANS

 7348Back #:

 95.00    0.00   374.00 95.00  66.00  63.00  55.00

 374.00Total:

277
TATE ZIMMERMAN

 5918Back #:

 93.00    0.00   374.00 83.00  73.00  64.00  61.00

 374.00Total:

278
NOAH MATYJA

 6518Back #: (R)

124.00    0.00   370.00 64.00  64.00  64.00  54.00

 370.00Total:

279
CORT STEVENS

 3410Back #:

185.00    0.00   370.00133.00  52.00   0.00   0.00

 370.00Total:

280
BRENNAN AUCOIN

 7258Back #:

 74.00    0.00   367.00 74.00  73.00  73.00  73.00

 367.00Total:

281
MCCOY BOOMSMA

 3015Back #:

 93.00    0.00   362.00 71.00  71.00  65.00  62.00

 362.00Total:

282
JESSE BLENKER

 6855Back #:

165.00    0.00   362.00165.00  32.00   0.00   0.00

 362.00Total:

283
WILLIAM DARPHIN

 4243Back #:

 72.00    0.00   357.00 72.00  71.00  71.00  71.00

 357.00Total:

284
TRAEGAN . ADAMS

 5442Back #:

 72.00    0.00   357.00 72.00  71.00  71.00  71.00

 357.00Total:

285
CARTER HECK

 7930Back #:

 71.00    0.00   355.00 71.00  71.00  71.00  71.00

 355.00Total:

286
KAZEN WATERS

 3617Back #:

 71.00    0.00   355.00 71.00  71.00  71.00  71.00

 355.00Total:

287
JAXEN MCMANUS

 4095Back #:

 71.00    0.00   355.00 71.00  71.00  71.00  71.00

 355.00Total:

288
NATE COLE

 3424Back #:

 71.00    0.00   355.00 71.00  71.00  71.00  71.00

 355.00Total:
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289
COLE BISHOP

 5502Back #: (R)

 71.00    0.00   355.00 71.00  71.00  71.00  71.00

 355.00Total:

290
BRADLEY BALLENGER

 7364Back #: (R)

 71.00    0.00   355.00 71.00  71.00  71.00  71.00

 355.00Total:

291
BRAIDEN MILLER

 7487Back #: (R)

115.00    0.00   352.00 66.00  65.00  54.00  52.00

 352.00Total:

292
EVERETT VIDRINE

 7888Back #: (R)

104.00    0.00   352.00 72.00  72.00  52.00  52.00

 352.00Total:

293
JOHN ROY . MATTHEWS

 6944Back #:

 95.00    0.00   345.00 72.00  63.00  62.00  53.00

 345.00Total:

294
JASE PARIS

 4204Back #:

 71.00    0.00   345.00 71.00  71.00  71.00  61.00

 345.00Total:

295
STERLING . HUITRON

 3029Back #: (R)

 71.00    0.00   345.00 71.00  71.00  71.00  61.00

 345.00Total:

296
TRAVIS . MCGINNIS

 5475Back #:

 71.00    0.00   345.00 71.00  71.00  71.00  61.00

 345.00Total:

297
CHASE SPEAR

 3341Back #:

 74.00    0.00   344.00 71.00  71.00  64.00  64.00

 344.00Total:

298
WALKER HIGHFIELD

 5048Back #: (R)

126.00    0.00   343.00 65.00  53.00  53.00  46.00

 343.00Total:

299
CARTER HAZALEUS

 3873Back #:

 72.00    0.00   341.00 72.00  71.00  63.00  63.00

 341.00Total:

300
GUNNER BUIE

 6503Back #: (R)

165.00    0.00   341.00114.00  62.00   0.00   0.00

 341.00Total:

301
WYATT MCMANUS

 4895Back #:

 73.00    0.00   335.00 73.00  63.00  63.00  63.00

 335.00Total:

302
CADE LEDFORD

 3054Back #: (R)

 71.00    0.00   335.00 71.00  71.00  61.00  61.00

 335.00Total:

303
DRAKE LOCKE

 6634Back #: (R)

113.00    0.00   334.00 85.00  62.00  42.00  32.00

 334.00Total:

304
OWEN HARTLE

 3073Back #:

 95.00    0.00   329.00 74.00  63.00  54.00  43.00

 329.00Total:

305
RIDLEY BENDELE

 5429Back #:

 71.00    0.00   327.00 71.00  62.00  62.00  61.00

 327.00Total:

306
EASTON SZENTES

 3570Back #:

 71.00    0.00   325.00 71.00  61.00  61.00  61.00

 325.00Total:
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307
ANGUS WOLLA

 3304Back #:

183.00    0.00   325.00142.00   0.00   0.00   0.00

 325.00Total:

308
HAZEN GARRETT

 3245Back #: (R)

171.00    0.00   324.00 75.00  42.00  24.00  12.00

 324.00Total:

309
CASH SHOEMAKER

 5308Back #:

114.00    0.00   323.00 55.00  52.00  51.00  51.00

 323.00Total:

310
CADE WHITTY

 3020Back #:

 72.00    0.00   319.00 72.00  71.00  71.00  33.00

 319.00Total:

311
COY NORRIS

 3334Back #:

 75.00    0.00   318.00 63.00  63.00  63.00  54.00

 318.00Total:

312
KRUZ CARTWRIGHT

 5506Back #: (R)

 71.00    0.00   315.00 61.00  61.00  61.00  61.00

 315.00Total:

313
JACK CREWS

 6649Back #: (R)

 71.00    0.00   310.00 66.00  61.00  61.00  51.00

 310.00Total:

314
CONNOR NUNLEY

 3574Back #: (R)

104.00    0.00   310.00 71.00  52.00  51.00  32.00

 310.00Total:

315
LUCAS HOOPER

 7068Back #:

 72.00    0.00   298.00 68.00  53.00  53.00  52.00

 298.00Total:

316
STRADER GARLAND

 4761Back #: (R)

121.00    0.00   293.00 55.00  46.00  39.00  32.00

 293.00Total:

317
CORT PENNINGTON

 5670Back #:

118.00    0.00   289.00 53.00  43.00  42.00  33.00

 289.00Total:

318
TY KING

 6818Back #:

 77.00    0.00   281.00 72.00  53.00  43.00  36.00

 281.00Total:

319
CLAY FOWLER

 7429Back #: (R)

103.00    0.00   280.00103.00  42.00  32.00   0.00

 280.00Total:

320
DUSTYN BUNDY

 7227Back #: (R)

 62.00    0.00   280.00 62.00  52.00  52.00  52.00

 280.00Total:

321
TREY KETCHERSID

 7500Back #: (R)

 85.00    0.00   277.00 64.00  62.00  43.00  23.00

 277.00Total:

322
KACE SAMPSON

 7254Back #:

 84.00    0.00   276.00 75.00  75.00  42.00   0.00

 276.00Total:

323
CULLEN SMITH

 6466Back #:

 61.00    0.00   275.00 61.00  51.00  51.00  51.00

 275.00Total:

324
CAIDEN AGUILAR

 7501Back #: (R)

 71.00    0.00   274.00 71.00  71.00  61.00   0.00

 274.00Total:
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325
KOLTON JOHNSON

 3126Back #: (R)

 71.00    0.00   274.00 71.00  71.00  61.00   0.00

 274.00Total:

326
CARTER GUFFEY

 6436Back #:

113.00    0.00   272.00 66.00  61.00  32.00   0.00

 272.00Total:

327
RAYLAN MORMAN

 6755Back #:

 74.00    0.00   270.00 64.00  64.00  34.00  34.00

 270.00Total:

328
KHYSON BERSHELL

 7840Back #:

 66.00    0.00   269.00 53.00  52.00  52.00  46.00

 269.00Total:

329
BRAYSON MANUEL

 6614Back #:

 72.00    0.00   267.00 72.00  62.00  61.00   0.00

 267.00Total:

330
WYATT CONNER

 3343Back #: (R)

 61.00    0.00   267.00 52.00  52.00  51.00  51.00

 267.00Total:

331
TRACE POPPE

 5050Back #: (R)

132.00    0.00   265.00 71.00  62.00   0.00   0.00

 265.00Total:

332
BROCK SHOCKLEY

 5411Back #:

 94.00    0.00   264.00 72.00  54.00  22.00  22.00

 264.00Total:

333
DALTON MEEKS

 4852Back #:

142.00    0.00   264.00122.00   0.00   0.00   0.00

 264.00Total:

334
LEVI WHITE

 3066Back #:

 66.00    0.00   253.00 56.00  46.00  43.00  42.00

 253.00Total:

335
TILDEN . EDGAR

 7648Back #: (R)

 94.00    0.00   250.00 52.00  42.00  38.00  24.00

 250.00Total:

336
MACOY DODSON

 3971Back #:

 62.00    0.00   249.00 61.00  52.00  42.00  32.00

 249.00Total:

337
CADEN MCLAIN

 4848Back #: (R)

 71.00    0.00   249.00 66.00  61.00  51.00   0.00

 249.00Total:

338
TREY RANDOLPH III

 6055Back #: (R)

 65.00    0.00   248.00 53.00  53.00  45.00  32.00

 248.00Total:

339
CADEN HERMANSON

 6902Back #: (R)

 82.00    0.00   247.00 51.00  42.00  41.00  31.00

 247.00Total:

340
GRAHAM MORGAN

 4776Back #: (R)

112.00    0.00   226.00 51.00  41.00  22.00   0.00

 226.00Total:

341
BRANDYN DUARTE

 4005Back #: (R)

 72.00    0.00   226.00 71.00  51.00  32.00   0.00

 226.00Total:

342
LUKE PENROD

 7704Back #:

 71.00    0.00   225.00 61.00  52.00  41.00   0.00

 225.00Total:
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343
CALEB WEBB

 7554Back #:

 62.00    0.00   225.00 61.00  61.00  41.00   0.00

 225.00Total:

344
BRYCE LEJEUNE

 5762Back #:

 53.00    0.00   224.00 53.00  44.00  42.00  32.00

 224.00Total:

345
TREY BASS

 3731Back #:

 74.00    0.00   223.00 54.00  42.00  31.00  22.00

 223.00Total:

346
SCOTT PREWITT

 7268Back #:

 61.00    0.00   222.00 51.00  42.00  35.00  33.00

 222.00Total:

347
JAKE PORTER

 7185Back #:

 55.00    0.00   222.00 54.00  44.00  35.00  34.00

 222.00Total:

348
JAXTON DOMINGUEZ

 5072Back #: (R)

 72.00    0.00   214.00 71.00  71.00   0.00   0.00

 214.00Total:

349
BRODY GALLANDER

 3107Back #: (R)

 51.00    0.00   207.00 51.00  51.00  32.00  22.00

 207.00Total:

350
BRODY REES

 7755Back #: (R)

 71.00    0.00   205.00 52.00  41.00  41.00   0.00

 205.00Total:

351
EASTON MCELWEE

 7053Back #:

 72.00    0.00   204.00 71.00  61.00   0.00   0.00

 204.00Total:

352
BRODY NEW

 5518Back #: (R)

 72.00    0.00   204.00 71.00  61.00   0.00   0.00

 204.00Total:

353
KUTTER RICHARDSON

93180Back #:

132.00    0.00   204.00 72.00   0.00   0.00   0.00

 204.00Total:

354
BROOKS BARNETT

 3940Back #:

 62.00    0.00   201.00 52.00  32.00  32.00  23.00

 201.00Total:

355
BAYZEN . CURTIS

 4986Back #: (R)

 71.00    0.00   200.00 61.00  23.00  23.00  22.00

 200.00Total:

356
COLE STEIB

 5451Back #: (R)

135.00    0.00   196.00 61.00   0.00   0.00   0.00

 196.00Total:

357
KASEN GRAY

 3952Back #:

 52.00    0.00   189.00 41.00  32.00  32.00  32.00

 189.00Total:

358
AUSTIN . WOMACK

 4036Back #:

 43.00    0.00   187.00 43.00  42.00  33.00  26.00

 187.00Total:

359
JAKE STANLEY

 4502Back #:

 76.00    0.00   185.00 64.00  23.00  22.00   0.00

 185.00Total:

360
WYATT LEDOUX

 4822Back #: (R)

 71.00    0.00   185.00 62.00  52.00   0.00   0.00

 185.00Total:
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361
BRADLEY HOWARD

 4684Back #:

 86.00    0.00   184.00 33.00  33.00  32.00   0.00

 184.00Total:

362
TREY EVANS

 6370Back #:

 74.00    0.00   182.00 32.00  32.00  22.00  22.00

 182.00Total:

363
TATE CARROLL

 7986Back #:

 61.00    0.00   168.00 56.00  51.00   0.00   0.00

 168.00Total:

364
TAYLOR MCCUTCHEON

60334Back #:

114.00    0.00   167.00 53.00   0.00   0.00   0.00

 167.00Total:

365
KASE WARD

 7870Back #:

 44.00    0.00   160.00 34.00  34.00  24.00  24.00

 160.00Total:

366
COLTON . HAY

 3333Back #:

 53.00    0.00   160.00 52.00  33.00  22.00   0.00

 160.00Total:

367
COLT MORGAN

 6036Back #:

112.00    0.00   154.00 42.00   0.00   0.00   0.00

 154.00Total:

368
LANDON PARKER

 6072Back #: (R)

 52.00    0.00   154.00 32.00  25.00  23.00  22.00

 154.00Total:

369
BRANTLEY DELORME

 6166Back #:

 51.00    0.00   143.00 51.00  41.00   0.00   0.00

 143.00Total:

370
WILLIAM ADAMS

 3801Back #:

 72.00    0.00   143.00 71.00   0.00   0.00   0.00

 143.00Total:

371
TANNER PICKAR

 6741Back #:

 71.00    0.00   142.00 71.00   0.00   0.00   0.00

 142.00Total:

372
JADEN . TOOMEY

 3932Back #:

 71.00    0.00   142.00 71.00   0.00   0.00   0.00

 142.00Total:

373
JACOB WALLIS

 6545Back #:

 71.00    0.00   142.00 71.00   0.00   0.00   0.00

 142.00Total:

374
JAXSON . MCNUTT

 5112Back #:

 71.00    0.00   142.00 71.00   0.00   0.00   0.00

 142.00Total:

375
COOPER MCBRIDE

 5592Back #: (R)

 71.00    0.00   142.00 71.00   0.00   0.00   0.00

 142.00Total:

376
LANDAN JOHNSON

 3606Back #: (R)

 71.00    0.00   142.00 71.00   0.00   0.00   0.00

 142.00Total:

377
URBAN REED

 4209Back #: (R)

 71.00    0.00   142.00 71.00   0.00   0.00   0.00

 142.00Total:

378
STRATTON . SHEPHERD

 5160Back #: (R)

 71.00    0.00   142.00 71.00   0.00   0.00   0.00

 142.00Total:
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379
TAGERT . SHEPHERD

 3070Back #: (R)

 71.00    0.00   142.00 71.00   0.00   0.00   0.00

 142.00Total:

380
CREED HOOPER

 3176Back #: (R)

 71.00    0.00   142.00 71.00   0.00   0.00   0.00

 142.00Total:

381
IKE BENNETT

 5210Back #: (R)

 83.00    0.00   140.00 57.00   0.00   0.00   0.00

 140.00Total:

382
KYLER LANDRY

 3223Back #: (R)

 74.00    0.00   138.00 64.00   0.00   0.00   0.00

 138.00Total:

383
COLT SANDERS

93181Back #:

103.00    0.00   135.00 32.00   0.00   0.00   0.00

 135.00Total:

384
TELL BURNHAM

 7656Back #:

 71.00    0.00   132.00 61.00   0.00   0.00   0.00

 132.00Total:

385
KC . SPENCER

 4705Back #: (R)

 66.00    0.00   128.00 62.00   0.00   0.00   0.00

 128.00Total:

386
KONNER DECUIRE

 3046Back #:

 66.00    0.00   127.00 61.00   0.00   0.00   0.00

 127.00Total:

387
TAYTEN JACKSON

 3686Back #: (R)

 52.00    0.00   125.00 51.00  22.00   0.00   0.00

 125.00Total:

388
LANDON WILLIAMS

 3353Back #:

 62.00    0.00   124.00 62.00   0.00   0.00   0.00

 124.00Total:

389
JUDAH HALL

57111Back #:

 72.00    0.00   124.00 52.00   0.00   0.00   0.00

 124.00Total:

390
GHETT HUGHES

 7661Back #:

 62.00    0.00   123.00 61.00   0.00   0.00   0.00

 123.00Total:

391
BRAYDEN . SPENCER

 3824Back #: (R)

 66.00    0.00   118.00 52.00   0.00   0.00   0.00

 118.00Total:

392
HADDON CULWELL

 3433Back #:

 71.00    0.00   117.00 22.00  12.00  12.00   0.00

 117.00Total:

393
KAMDYN LANDRY

 3098Back #: (R)

 52.00    0.00   116.00 52.00  12.00   0.00   0.00

 116.00Total:

394
TRACE JOHNSON

 4854Back #:

 72.00    0.00   114.00 42.00   0.00   0.00   0.00

 114.00Total:

395
JACOB HANDLIN

 7862Back #:

 71.00    0.00   113.00 42.00   0.00   0.00   0.00

 113.00Total:

396
COLT SUTHERLIN

 4214Back #: (R)

 62.00    0.00   113.00 51.00   0.00   0.00   0.00

 113.00Total:
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397
JACOB . HURDLE

 3310Back #: (R)

 61.00    0.00   112.00 51.00   0.00   0.00   0.00

 112.00Total:

398
RY RODRIGUEZ

 6121Back #:

 42.00    0.00   111.00 22.00  22.00  13.00  12.00

 111.00Total:

399
WYATT KETCHERSID

 7340Back #: (R)

 52.00    0.00   110.00 32.00  13.00  13.00   0.00

 110.00Total:

400
HAYZEN BARNSON

 4608Back #: (R)

 62.00    0.00   103.00 41.00   0.00   0.00   0.00

 103.00Total:

401
DEACON NANCE

 6034Back #: (R)

 51.00    0.00    97.00 33.00  13.00   0.00   0.00

  97.00Total:

402
ALEX TORGERSON

 4825Back #:

 54.00    0.00    96.00 42.00   0.00   0.00   0.00

  96.00Total:

403
REMINGTON . PEDERSON

 5441Back #: (R)

 52.00    0.00    94.00 42.00   0.00   0.00   0.00

  94.00Total:

404
MCKENNON . MCPHERSON

 6003Back #: (R)

 52.00    0.00    94.00 42.00   0.00   0.00   0.00

  94.00Total:

405
SAMSON THOMAS

 6212Back #:

 43.00    0.00    92.00 36.00  13.00   0.00   0.00

  92.00Total:

406
KAIN MATHEWS

 5410Back #: (R)

 43.00    0.00    90.00 24.00  23.00   0.00   0.00

  90.00Total:

407
HAYES PRIMEAUX

 3537Back #:

 73.00    0.00    89.00 16.00   0.00   0.00   0.00

  89.00Total:

408
JACE OLSON

62314Back #:

 43.00    0.00    88.00 23.00  22.00   0.00   0.00

  88.00Total:

409
CJ HORSLEY

 4381Back #: (R)

 42.00    0.00    87.00 23.00  22.00   0.00   0.00

  87.00Total:

410
BRYCE MCCUTCHEON

60333Back #: (R)

 85.00    0.00    85.00  0.00   0.00   0.00   0.00

  85.00Total:

411
CHRISTOPHER . CAUSEY

 5021Back #: (R)

 42.00    0.00    83.00 41.00   0.00   0.00   0.00

  83.00Total:

412
FREEMAN GRAY

 3488Back #:

 63.00    0.00    77.00 14.00   0.00   0.00   0.00

  77.00Total:

413
JHETT NORDICK

 6149Back #:

 34.00    0.00    75.00 14.00  14.00  13.00   0.00

  75.00Total:

414
CARSON BRIDGEWATER

 4305Back #:

 42.00    0.00    75.00 33.00   0.00   0.00   0.00

  75.00Total:
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415
EASTON HAYES

 6386Back #:

 72.00    0.00    72.00  0.00   0.00   0.00   0.00

  72.00Total:

416
COLTON RADER

 7900Back #:

 72.00    0.00    72.00  0.00   0.00   0.00   0.00

  72.00Total:

417
JON REIMER

 5422Back #: (R)

 71.00    0.00    71.00  0.00   0.00   0.00   0.00

  71.00Total:

418
TUCKER LATIOLAIS

 5610Back #: (R)

 71.00    0.00    71.00  0.00   0.00   0.00   0.00

  71.00Total:

419
AUSTIN MAXEDON

 4374Back #: (R)

 71.00    0.00    71.00  0.00   0.00   0.00   0.00

  71.00Total:

420
JASE LEPARD

 4735Back #: (R)

 71.00    0.00    71.00  0.00   0.00   0.00   0.00

  71.00Total:

421
TRUSTIN SAUTER

 7216Back #: (R)

 71.00    0.00    71.00  0.00   0.00   0.00   0.00

  71.00Total:

422
BRADEN KELLEY

 7352Back #: (R)

 71.00    0.00    71.00  0.00   0.00   0.00   0.00

  71.00Total:

423
BRADY MCLEMORE

 7495Back #: (R)

 71.00    0.00    71.00  0.00   0.00   0.00   0.00

  71.00Total:

424
HOLDEN DEGROFF

 4467Back #: (R)

 71.00    0.00    71.00  0.00   0.00   0.00   0.00

  71.00Total:

425
LUKE MEAD

 5572Back #: (R)

 71.00    0.00    71.00  0.00   0.00   0.00   0.00

  71.00Total:

426
RIDGER . BENSON

 5922Back #: (R)

 71.00    0.00    71.00  0.00   0.00   0.00   0.00

  71.00Total:

427
JASPER MAPLES

 4736Back #:

 71.00    0.00    71.00  0.00   0.00   0.00   0.00

  71.00Total:

428
TRUETT MCINTYRE

*****Back #:

 71.00    0.00    71.00  0.00   0.00   0.00   0.00

  71.00Total:

429
RHODY BOND

 4470Back #: (R)

 43.00    0.00    69.00 26.00   0.00   0.00   0.00

  69.00Total:

430
MICHAEL PASSMAN

 6914Back #:

 42.00    0.00    68.00 26.00   0.00   0.00   0.00

  68.00Total:

431
CAMDEN BREWER

 7880Back #:

 52.00    0.00    64.00 12.00   0.00   0.00   0.00

  64.00Total:

432
BLAYZE FALLIS

 3775Back #:

 62.00    0.00    62.00  0.00   0.00   0.00   0.00

  62.00Total:
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433
OWEN RAMSEY

 4647Back #:

 61.00    0.00    61.00  0.00   0.00   0.00   0.00

  61.00Total:

434
CADEN MAXEDON

 6917Back #: (R)

 61.00    0.00    61.00  0.00   0.00   0.00   0.00

  61.00Total:

435
BATTLE HAMRICK

 4862Back #: (R)

 61.00    0.00    61.00  0.00   0.00   0.00   0.00

  61.00Total:

436
BRAXTON LYNCH

 3846Back #: (R)

 61.00    0.00    61.00  0.00   0.00   0.00   0.00

  61.00Total:

437
ZOSON VAN TASSEL

60332Back #: (R)

 61.00    0.00    61.00  0.00   0.00   0.00   0.00

  61.00Total:

438
KENDON KREMEIER

 5059Back #:

 61.00    0.00    61.00  0.00   0.00   0.00   0.00

  61.00Total:

439
JESSE JONES

 5858Back #: (R)

 25.00    0.00    59.00 22.00  12.00   0.00   0.00

  59.00Total:

440
WYATT FULLHART

 6632Back #: (R)

 33.00    0.00    57.00 24.00   0.00   0.00   0.00

  57.00Total:

441
GUNNER NEWMAN

 4199Back #: (R)

 33.00    0.00    56.00 23.00   0.00   0.00   0.00

  56.00Total:

442
BRIGGS BLOOMFIELD

 5649Back #:

 54.00    0.00    54.00  0.00   0.00   0.00   0.00

  54.00Total:

443
MACRAE . KALMAR

 6195Back #:

 53.00    0.00    53.00  0.00   0.00   0.00   0.00

  53.00Total:

444
MACK CAUTHEN

 6108Back #: (R)

 53.00    0.00    53.00  0.00   0.00   0.00   0.00

  53.00Total:

445
RYLAN . COCHRAN

 7283Back #:

 52.00    0.00    52.00  0.00   0.00   0.00   0.00

  52.00Total:

446
BRANTLEY DAVIS

 7465Back #:

 52.00    0.00    52.00  0.00   0.00   0.00   0.00

  52.00Total:

447
RYDER RETTENMUND

64361Back #:

 52.00    0.00    52.00  0.00   0.00   0.00   0.00

  52.00Total:

448
OWEN CHAMPNEYS

 5847Back #: (R)

 51.00    0.00    51.00  0.00   0.00   0.00   0.00

  51.00Total:

449
HAYDEN LYNCH

 4102Back #: (R)

 51.00    0.00    51.00  0.00   0.00   0.00   0.00

  51.00Total:

450
JUDSON MATTHEWS

 4283Back #: (R)

 51.00    0.00    51.00  0.00   0.00   0.00   0.00

  51.00Total:
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JUNIOR BOYS

451
EVAN MARTINSON

 5915Back #: (R)

 51.00    0.00    51.00  0.00   0.00   0.00   0.00

  51.00Total:

452
GARTH JENSEN

 4452Back #:

 32.00    0.00    45.00 13.00   0.00   0.00   0.00

  45.00Total:

453
COOPER HARTON

 6962Back #: (R)

 43.00    0.00    43.00  0.00   0.00   0.00   0.00

  43.00Total:

454
COOPER HALL

 3430Back #:

 42.00    0.00    42.00  0.00   0.00   0.00   0.00

  42.00Total:

455
COOPER . FAIRBANKS

 7946Back #: (R)

 42.00    0.00    42.00  0.00   0.00   0.00   0.00

  42.00Total:

456
COLTON JENSEN

73274Back #: (R)

 42.00    0.00    42.00  0.00   0.00   0.00   0.00

  42.00Total:

457
BRADLEY OVERLY

 6114Back #: (R)

 33.00    0.00    33.00  0.00   0.00   0.00   0.00

  33.00Total:

458
KARSON BENNETT

 5395Back #:

 32.00    0.00    32.00  0.00   0.00   0.00   0.00

  32.00Total:

459
LOGAN BROWN

 6935Back #:

 32.00    0.00    32.00  0.00   0.00   0.00   0.00

  32.00Total:

460
BRADY WEAVER

 6622Back #: (R)

 16.00    0.00    31.00 15.00   0.00   0.00   0.00

  31.00Total:

461
HUNTER BROWN

 3602Back #: (R)

 14.00    0.00    27.00 13.00   0.00   0.00   0.00

  27.00Total:

462
CORBIN POND

 3564Back #: (R)

 22.00    0.00    22.00  0.00   0.00   0.00   0.00

  22.00Total:

463
CARTER ANDERSON

 5043Back #:

 16.00    0.00    16.00  0.00   0.00   0.00   0.00

  16.00Total:

464
EVERETT FLEMING

 3740Back #: (R)

 12.00    0.00    12.00  0.00   0.00   0.00   0.00

  12.00Total:


